2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 508
2 520
3 509
4 502
5 500
6 215
7 517
8 506
9 505
10 511
11 512
12 504
13 200
14 513
15 526
16 202
17 514
18 521
19 503
20 510
21 507
22 208
23 528
24 525
25 522
26 529
27 523
28 518
29 527
30 519
31 524
32 201
33 515

NOM
MARTIN
CABANES
MAURIES
CLAVEL
BONGRAIN
STENGEL
WILLECOMME
GRANDIN
FENETEAUX
Philippon
POUPIN
FARGEAS
BILLE
ROIZARD
LYON VIGOUROUX
ZEKRI
SANCHEZ
DESHAIES
COURDY
Peron
MARC
BEGUE
MENDEZ
LEONE
FASSION
RATABOUL
FERNANDEZ CLOS
AUBERT
MEGNY
BLANCHET
FROSSARD
TARRIEUS
SIFFRE

PRENOM
LIONEL
AMANDINE
CHARLY
SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
Bruno
Delphine
Luc
Thierry
Jean-Marc
Michel
Gilles
GUY
Denis
Cécile
NATHALIE
Jean-Claude
Nathalie
Laurent
Luc
Philippe
JACQUES
KATIA
Agnes
FABIENNE
Valerie
MAITE
Victoria
Sylvie
VIRGINIE
Caroline
FRANCOISE
Olivier

CAT
Vs fonme
s fome
Jseshonne
Vseshoone
Vsesfonne
Vs funme
e emne
Vseshoone
Vseshoone
Vs funme
Vsesfonne
Vseshoone
Vs foone
Vs fuome
e emne
e emne
Vseshoone
e emne
Jsesfonne
Viseshoome
Viseshoone
Vs funme
Issesfme
[
esefemne
Issesfme
esesfemne
e emne
esefemne
ssesfme
esesfemne
e emne
Vseshoone

500 M Open Solo

CLUB
7éme VAGUE
AQUACLUB 34
7éme VAGUE
AQUACLUB 34
ALBERES EVASION

VAGUE A SETE
RANDO LA GRANDE MOTTE
VAGUE A SETE
Randolattes
VAGUE A SETE
LONGE COTE CANET
RETT AMAZONE OXY LE BARCARES
VAGUE A SETE
LONGE COTE MAUGUIO CARNON
RETT AMAZONE OXY LE BARCARES
LONGE COTE CANET
LONGE COTE MAUGUIO CARNON
LONGE COTE MAUGUIO CARNON
Randolattes
VAGUE A SETE

AQUACLUB 34
Aktif Sport
AQUACLUB 34
VAGUE A SETE
AQUACLUB 34
LONGE COTE MAUGUIO CARNON
LONGE COTE MAUGUIO CARNON
AQUACLUB 34
VAGUE A SETE
RETT AMAZONE OXY LE BARCARES
VAGUE A SETE
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Vit.
31
31
31
3,0
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,9
2,8
2,8
2,8
2,8
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,4
2,4
2,3
2,3

Cat.
MMasters homme (1.)
FMasters femme (1.)
MMasters homme (2.)
MMasters homme (3.)
MMasters homme (4.)
MMasters homme (5.)
FMasters femme (2.)
MMasters homme (6.)
MMasters homme (7.)
MMasters homme (8.)
MMasters homme (9.)
MMasters homme (10.)
MMasters homme (11.)
MMasters homme (12.)
FMasters femme (3.)
FMasters femme (4.)
MMasters homme (13.)
FMasters femme (5.)

14.)
15.)
16.)
17)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

MMasters homme
MMasters homme
MMasters homme

MMasters homme
FMasters femme

(
FMasters femme (
FMasters femme (

(

6.

7.

8.
FMasters femme (9.
FMasters femme (10.
FMasters femme (11.
FMasters femme (12.
FMasters femme (13.
FMasters femme (14.
FMasters femme (15.
MMasters homme (18.

TEMPS REEL
00:09:36
00:09:38
00:09:45
00:10:07
00:10:12
00:10:17
00:10:18
00:10:25
00:10:30
00:10:38
00:10:43
00:10:51
00:10:51
00:10:57
00:10:58
00:11:01
00:11:02
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:16
00:11:18
00:11:30
00:11:33
00:11:33
00:11:41
00:11:53
00:11:59
00:12:06
00:12:16
00:12:32
00:12:46
00:12:52
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